For the professional!
AUTOMOTIVE
TOOLS & EQUIPMENT
CAT MINI 510
MTB-8
Ordering infOrmatiOn
CAT Nr. OrD Nr. DimeNsiONs

Sockets
 � Best Seller
Ordering infOrmatiOn
WarrantY
2
Years
SKT
Hex Sockets - Deep
04
CAT
Nr.
OrD
Nr.
siZe
(mm)
1/2" sQUAre DriVe HeX sOCKeTs
 � SKT/H/1-2/8/UG 40800 8
 � SKT/H/1-2/9/UG 40801 9
 � SKT/H/1-2/10/UG 40802 10
SKT/H/1-2/11/UG 40803 11
 � SKT/H/1-2/12/UG 40804 12
 � SKT/H/1-2/13/UG 40805 13
 � SKT/H/1-2/14/UG 40806 14
SKT/H/1-2/15/UG 40807 15
SKT/H/1-2/16/UG 40808 16
 � SKT/H/1-2/17/UG 40809 17
SKT/H/1-2/18/UG 40810 18
 � SKT/H/1-2/19/UG 40811 19
SKT/H/1-2/21/UG 40812 21
 � SKT/H/1-2/22/UG 40813 22
SKT/H/1-2/23/UG 40814 23
 � SKT/H/1-2/24/UG 40815 24
SKT/H/1-2/26/UG 40816 26
SKT/H/1-2/27/UG 40817 27
SKT/H/1-2/28/UG 40818 28
SKT/H/1-2/29/UG 40819 29
SKT/H/1-2/30/UG 40820 30
SKT/H/1-2/32/UG 40821 32
DeeP HeX sOCKeTs
 � SKT/H/1-2/10D/UG 40900 10
SKT/H/1-2/11D/UG 40901 11
 � SKT/H/1-2/12D/UG 40902 12
 � SKT/H/1-2/13D/UG 40903 13
 � SKT/H/1-2/14D/UG 40904 14
SKT/H/1-2/15D/UG 40905 15
SKT/H/1-2/16D/UG 40906 16
 � SKT/H/1-2/17D/UG 40907 17
SKT/H/1-2/18D/UG 40908 18
 � SKT/H/1-2/19D/UG 40909 19
SKT/H/1-2/21D/UG 40910 21
SKT/H/1-2/22D/UG 40911 22
SKT/H/1-2/23D/UG 40912 23
SKT/H/1-2/24D/UG 40913 24
SKT/H/1-2/26D/UG 40914 26
SKT/H/1-2/27D/UG 40915 27
SKT/H/1-2/28D/UG 40916 28
SKT/H/1-2/29D/UG 40917 29
SKT/H/1-2/30D/UG 40918 30
SKT/H/1-2/32D/UG 40919 32
CAT
Nr.
OrD
Nr.
siZe
(mm)
3/8" sQUAre DriVe HeX sOCKeTs
 � SKT/H/3-8/6/UG 40700 6
SKT/H/3-8/7/UG 40701 7
 � SKT/H/3-8/8/UG 40702 8
SKT/H/3-8/9/UG 40703 9
 � SKT/H/3-8/10/UG 40704 10
SKT/H/3-8/11/UG 40705 11
 � SKT/H/3-8/12/UG 40706 12
 � SKT/H/3-8/13/UG 40707 13
 � SKT/H/3-8/14/UG 40708 14
SKT/H/3-8/15/UG 40709 15
SKT/H/3-8/16/UG 40710 16
 � SKT/H/3-8/17/UG 40711 17
SKT/H/3-8/18/UG 40712 18
 � SKT/H/3-8/19/UG 40713 19
SKT/H/3-8/20/UG 40714 20
SKT/H/3-8/21/UG 40715 21
SKT/H/3-8/22/UG 40716 22
CAT
Nr.
OrD
Nr.
siZe
(mm)
HeX sOCKeTs
 � SKT/H/1-4/4/UG 40600 4
 � SKT/H/1-4/4.5/UG 40601 4.5
 � SKT/H/1-4/5/UG 40602 5
 � SKT/H/1-4/5.5/UG 40603 5.5
 � SKT/H/1-4/6/UG 40604 6
 � SKT/H/1-4/7/UG 40605 7
 � SKT/H/1-4/8/UG 40606 8
 � SKT/H/1-4/9/UG 40607 9
 � SKT/H/1-4/10/UG 40608 10
 � SKT/H/1-4/11/UG 40609 11
 � SKT/H/1-4/12/UG 40610 12
 � SKT/H/1-4/13/UG 40611 13
 � SKT/H/1-4/14/UG 40612 14
HeX BiT sOCKeTs
SKT/1-4/H3/UG 40660 3
 � SKT/1-4/H4/UG 40661 4
 � SKT/1-4/H5/UG 40662 5
 � SKT/1-4/H6/UG 40663 6
SKT/1-4/H7/UG 40664 7
SKT/1-4/H8/UG 40665 8
TOrX BiT sOCKeTs
SKT/1-4/T8/UG 40666 T8
SKT/1-4/T10/UG 40667 T10
 � SKT/1-4/T15/UG 40668 T15
SKT/1-4/T20/UG 40669 T20
 � SKT/1-4/T25/UG 40670 T25
 � SKT/1-4/T30/UG 40671 T30
SKT/1-4/T40/UG 40672 T40
sLOTTeD BiT sOCKeTs
SKT/1-4/S4/UG 40673 4
SKT/1-4/S5.5/UG 40674 5.5
SKT/1-4/S7/UG 40675 7
PHiLiPs BiT sOCKeTs
SKT/1-4/PH1/UG 40676 PH1
SKT/1-4/PH2/UG 40677 PH2

05
Ordering infOrmatiOn
CAT Nr. OrD Nr. DriVe
(inch)
RTD/DD/1-2/UG 40311 1/2
Dual Drive
Ratchet Handle
Socket
Accessories
CAT Nr. OrD Nr. LeNGTH DriVe
(inch) (mm) (inch)
DRXB/1-4/2/UG 40102 2 50 1/4
DRXB/1-4/4/UG 40103 4 100 1/4
DRXB/3-8/3/UG 40201 3 75 3/8
DRXB/3-8/6/UG 40202 6 150 3/8
DRXB/1-2/5/UG 40302 5 125 1/2
DRXB/1-2/10/UG 40303 10 250 1/2
Ordering infOrmatiOn
Ordering infOrmatiOn
CAT Nr. OrD Nr. siZe
SADP/3-8F/1-4M/UG 40204 3/8" F to 1/4" M
SADP/3-8F/1-2M/UG 40205 3/8" F to 1/2" M
SADP/1-2F/3-8M/UG 40306 1/2" F to 3/8" M
SADP/1-2F/3-4M/UG 40307 1/2" F to 3/4" M
EXTENSION BAR
Manufactured from high quality
chrome vanadium steel with ultra
premium finish

set-up
CAT Nr. OrD Nr. DriVe
(inch)
LDH/1-2/UG 40304 1/2
UNIVERSAL JOINT
Manufactured from high quality
chrome vanadium steel with ultra
premium finish. Hinged through 180°
in both directions
Ordering infOrmatiOn
CAT Nr. OrD Nr. DriVe
(inch)
SPDH/1-2/UG 40301 1/2
CAT Nr. OrD Nr. siZe DriVe
(mm) (inch)
SKT/1-2/SP/16/UG 40880 16 1/2
SKT/1-2/SP/21/UG 40881 21 1/2
Ordering infOrmatiOn
HEX SPARK PLUG SOCKET
Designed for insertion &
removal of spark plugs
SPEEDER HANDLE
Manufactured from high quality
chrome vanadium steel with
ultra premium finish. Ideal for
nut spinning
Ordering infOrmatiOn
Socket
Sets
CAT Nr. OrD Nr. DesCriPTiON
1/2" - 27 PieCe sOCKeT seT
KIT/SKT/H/1-2/27/UG 40390 22 pcs 1/2" Sockets :  8, 9,
10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18,
19, 21, 22, 23, 24, 26, 27, 28,
29, 30, 32 mm
2 pcs Extension Bar : 5", 10"
1 pc Universal Joint
1 pc Sliding T Bar
1 pc Ratchet Handle
1/4" - 42 PieCe sOCKeT seT
KIT/SKT/H/1-4/42/UG 40190 13 pcs 1/4" Sockets : 4, 4.5,
5, 5.5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13,
14 mm
6 pcs Hex Bit Socket :
3,4,5,6,7,8 mm
3 pcs Slotted Bit Socket :
4,5.5,7 mm
3 pcs Philips Bit Socket :
PH1, PH2, PH3
3 pcs Pozi Bit Socket : PZ1,
PZ2, PZ3
7 pcs Torx Bit Socket : T8,
T10, T15, T20, T25, T30, T40
2 pcs Extension Bar : 2", 4"
1 pc Spinner Handle
1 pc Flexible Extension
1 pc Universal Joint
1 pc Sliding T Bar
1 pc Ratchet Handle
sOCKeTs ON rAiL
KIT/SKT/H/1-4/13L/UG 40191 13 pcs 1/4" Socket Set on
Rail : 4, 4.5, 5, 5.5, 6, 7, 8, 9,
10, 11, 12, 13, 14 mm
KIT/SKT/H/1-4/9LH/UG 40192 9 pcs 1/4" Socket & Ratchet
set on rail; 4, 4.4, 5, 5.5, 6, 7,
8, 10; Ratchet Handle
KIT/SKT/H/3-8/8L/UG 40290 8 pc 3/8" Socket Set on Rail;
6, 8, 10, 12, 13, 14, 17, 19
KIT/SKT/H/3-8/9LH/UG 40291 9 pcs 3/8" Socket & Ratchet
Set on Rail; 6, 8, 10, 12, 13,
14, 17, 19; Ratchet handle
KIT/SKT/H/1-2/9L/UG 40392 9 pcs 1/2" Socket on Rail; 8,
9, 10, 12, 13, 14, 17, 19, 22
KIT/SKT/H/1-2/11LH/UG 40393 11 pcs 1/2" Socket & Ratchet
Set on Rail; 8, 9, 10, 12, 13,
14, 17, 19, 22, 24; Ratchet
Handle
sOCKeT merCHANDiser

Makes it easy to switch the action
direction
72 teeth with 5 degree
action arc:
Provide extreme high torque for
processional users
great accessibilities:
Offset at the ring end with an
angle 15° makes it easy to gain
the access to the fastener and
to achieve high leverage
features
CAT. Nr. OrD. Nr siZe LeNGTH WeiGHT
(mm) (mm) (gms)
CSP/RRT/8/UG 33802 8 140 40
CSP/RRT/10/UG 33804 10 160 55
CSP/RRT/12/UG 33806 12 170 80
CSP/RRT/13/UG 33807 13 180 95
CSP/RRT/14/UG 33808 14 190 110
CSP/RRT/17/UG 33811 17 225 180
CSP/RRT/19/UG 33813 19 245 235
seT
CSS/RRT/7ST/UG 33850 8, 10, 12, 13, 14, 17, 19 mm Ratcheting Spanners Set
Ordering infOrmatiOn
Reversible Ratcheting

cold stamped from chrome
vanadium (31CrV3) steel
Conforms to DIN 3110
specification
Fully heat treated to 44-48
HRC for increased work life
Rust proof satin finish
Size stamped on both ends
for easy identification
Available as loose or in sets in
metric sizes
CAT Nr. OrD Nr. siZe LeNGTH sHANK THiCKNess WeiGHT
(mm) (mm) (mm) (gms)
DOSP/6-7G 34200 6 x 7 126 2.60 25
DOSP/8-9G 34201 8 x 9 142 2.60 35
DOSP/10-11G 34202 10 x 11 157 3 50
DOSP/12-13G 34203 12 x 13 170 3.3 70
DOSP/14-15G 34204 14 x 15 187 3.6 95
DOSP/16-17G 34205 16 x 17 202 4 120
DOSP/18-19G 34206 18 x 19 220 4 170
DOSP/20-22G 34207 20 x 22 232 4.4 210
DOSP/21-23G 34208 21 x 23 246 4.9 250
DOSP/24-27G 34209 24 x 27 265 5.3 330
DOSP/25-28G 34210 25 x 28 275 5.8 380
DOSP/30-32G 34211 30 x 32 298 6.2 480
DOSP/32-36G 34212 32 x 36 315 7.2 680
DOSP/36-41G 34213 36 x 41 355 7.7 770
DOSP/41-46G 34214 41 x 46 415 10.7 1485
DOSP/46-50G 34215 46 x 50 460 11.5 1900
DOSP/8-10G 34216 8 x 10 142 2.6 35
DOSP/10-12G 34217 10 x 12 157 3 50
DOSP/14-17G 34218 14 x 17 202 3.8 110
DOSP/19-22G 34219 19 x 22 232 4.4 210
DOSP/27-32G 34220 27 x 32 295 5.7 425
seTs
DOSS/8G/ST 34240 8 pc Metric Set, 6 x 7, 8 x 9, 10 x 11, 12 x 13, 14 x 15, 16 x 17, 18 x 19, 20 x 22 mm
DOSS/12G/ST 34241 12 pc Metric Set, 6 x 7, 8 x 9, 10 x 11, 12 x 13, 14 x 15, 16 x 17, 18 x 19, 20 x 22, 21 x 23,
24 x 27, 25 x 28, 30 x 32 mm
Ordering infOrmatiOn features
ChrOme
Vanadium

N
K
TH
IC
K
N
E
SS
10
13info@groz-tools.com 1313
Ordering infOrmatiOn
CAT Nr. OrD Nr. siZe LeNGTH sHANK THiCKNess WeiGTH
(mm) (mm) (mm) (gms)
RSP/6-7G 34300 6 x 7 175 4.4 55
RSP/8-9G 34301 8 x 9 185 4.5 70
RSP/10-11G 34302 10 x 11 198 5.2 90
RSP/12-13G 34303 12 x 13 215 5.4 115
RSP/14-15G 34304 14 x 15 228 5.6 150
RSP/16-17G 34305 16 x 17 246 6.2 190
RSP/18-19G 34306 18 x 19 268 6.4 235
RSP/20-22G 34307 20 x 22 292 6.9 315
RSP/21-23G 34308 21 x23 315 7.1 350
RSP/24-27G 34309 24 x 27 328 7.6 450
RSP/25-28G 34310 25 x 28 342 7.8 500
RSP/30-32G 34311 30 x 32 370 8.8 630
RSP/36-41G 34313 36 x41 460 10.3 1050
RSP/8-10G 34314 8 x 10 185 4.5 70
RSP/10-12G 34315 10 x 12 198 5.2 90
RSP/14-17G 34316 14 x 17 240 6.2 310
RSP/19-22G 34317 19 x 22 292 6.9 315
RSP/27-32G 34318 27 x 32 380 8.4 630
seTs
RSS/8G/ST 34340 8 pc Metric Set, 6 x 7, 8 x 9, 10 x 11, 12 x 13, 14 x 15, 16 x 17, 18 x 19, 20 x 22 mm
RSS/12G/ST 34341 12 pc Metric Set, 6 x 7, 8 x 9, 10 x 11, 12 x 13, 14 x 15, 16 x 17, 18 x 19, 20 x 22, 21
x 23, 24 x 27, 25 x 28, 30 x 32 mm

CSP/DIN/22G 34016 22 248 5.4 220
15info@groz-tools.com 1515
Ordering infOrmatiOn
CSP-DIN
Mirror Finish Combination
Wrenches (US Pattern -
Heavy Profile)
CAT Nr. OrD Nr. siZe CAT Nr. OrD Nr. siZe LeNGTH sHANK
THiCKNess
WeiGHT
(mm) (inch) (mm) (mm) (gms)
mirrOr FiNisH COmBiNATiON WreNCHes (Us PATTerN - HeAVy PrOFiLe)
CSP/FP/6 34045 6 CSP/FP/1-4 34071 1/4 124 3 21
CSP/FP/7 34046 7 129 3 23
CSP/FP/8 34047 8 CSP/FP/5-16 34072 5/16 136 3.2 30
CSP/FP/9 34048 9 CSP/FP/3-8 34073 3/8 149 3.5 44
CSP/FP/10 34049 10 161 4.2 58
CSP/FP/11 34050 11 CSP/FP/7-16 34074 7/16 168 4.3 61
CSP/FP/12 34051 12 174 4.8 77
CSP/FP/13 34052 13 CSP/FP/1-2 34075 1/2 180 4.9 83
CSP/FP/14 34053 14 CSP/FP/9-16 34076 9/16 193 5.4 112
CSP/FP/15 34054 15 200 5.3 116
CSP/FP/16 34055 16 CSP/FP/5-8 34077 5/8 207 5.5 125
CSP/FP/17 34056 17 CSP/FP/11-16 34078 11/16 227 6.2 178
CSP/FP/18 34057 18 239 6.4 186
CSP/FP/19 34058 19 CSP/FP/3-4 34079 3/4 250 7 235
CSP/FP/20 34059 20 260 7 245
CSP/FP/21 34060 21 CSP/FP/13-16 34080 13/16 271 7.2 280
CSP/FP/22 34061 22 CSP/FP/7-8 34081 7/8 295 7.6 335
CSP/FP/23 34062 23 295 7.6 335
CSP/FP/24 34063 24 CSP/FP/15-16 34082 15/16 317 8 390
CSP/FP/25 34064 25 CSP/FP/0-1 34083 1 339 8.35 480
CSP/FP/26 34065 26 339 8.35 480
CSP/FP/27 34066 27 CSP/FP/1-1-16 34084 1-1/16 362 9 555
CSP/FP/28 34067 28 CSP/FP/1-1-8 34085 1-1/8 394 9.3 695
CSP/FP/29 34068 29 394 9.3 745
CSP/FP/30 34069 30 394 9.3 775
CSP/FP/32 34070 32 CSP/FP/1-1-4 34086 1-1/4 429 9.9 860
seTs
CSS/FP/15/ST 34092 15 pc Metric Set, Sizes: 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 21, 22 mm
CSS/FP/14-SAE/ST 34093 14 pc SAE Set, Sizes: 3/8", 7/16", 1/2", 9/16", 5/8", 11/16", 3/4", 13/16", 7/8", 15/16", 1", 1-1/16", 1-1/8", 1-1/4"
CSS/FP/16-SAE/ST 34094 16 pc SAE Set, Sizes: 1/4", 5/16", 3/8", 7/16", 1/2", 9/16", 5/8", 11/16", 3/4", 13/16", 7/8", 15/16", 1", 1-1/16", 1-1/8", 1-1/4"
CSS/FP/22-SM/ST 34095 22 pc SAE + Metric Set, SAE Sizes: 1/4", 5/16", 3/8", 7/16", 1/2", 9/16", 5/8", 11/16", 3/4", 13/16", 7/8"; Metric Sizes: 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14,
15, 16, 17, 18, 19 mm
Deep Offset
Combination Spanners

Wrenches feature a super drive broach
reducing corner rounding & applying more
torque
Fully heat treated to 42-48 HRC for
increased work life
Rust proof satin finish
Size stamped on both ends for easy
identification
Available as loose or in sets in metric sizes
CAT Nr. OrD Nr. siZe LeNGTH sHANK THiCKNess WeiGHT
(mm) (mm) (mm) (gms)
CSP/OF/SF/6 34150 6 100 2.5 20
CSP/OF/SF/7 34151 7 110 2.6 25
CSP/OF/SF/8 34152 8 120 2.9 30
CSP/OF/SF/9 34153 9 130 3.2 35
CSP/OF/SF/10 34154 10 155 3.2 50
CSP/OF/SF/11 34155 11 162 3.5 60
CSP/OF/SF/12 34156 12 170 3.5 70
CSP/OF/SF/13 34157 13 178 4.0 85
CSP/OF/SF/14 34158 14 192 4.0 100
CSP/OF/SF/15 34159 15 210 4.2 110
CSP/OF/SF/16 34160 16 220 4.5 125
CSP/OF/SF/17 34161 17 226 4.5 145
CSP/OF/SF/18 34162 18 240 4.6 165
CSP/OF/SF/19 34163 19 246 5.1 195
CSP/OF/SF/20 34164 20 260 5.7 245
CSP/OF/SF/21 34165 21 270 5.7 270
CSP/OF/SF/22 34166 22 275 5.7 280
CSP/OF/SF/23 34167 23 320 5.8 340
CSP/OF/SF/24 34168 24 320 5.8 340
CSP/OF/SF/25 34169 25 343 5.9 420
CSP/OF/SF/26 34170 26 343 6.4 420
CSP/OF/SF/27 34171 27 370 6.4 520
CSP/OF/SF/28 34172 28 370 6.4 520
CSP/OF/SF/29 34173 29 395 6.4 670
CSP/OF/SF/30 34174 30 395 6.4 670
CSP/OF/SF/32 34175 32 418 6.5 775
seTs
CSS/OF/12/ST 34180  12 pc Metric Set: 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 17, 19, 22 mm
CSS/OF/12A/ST 34181  12 pc Metric Set: 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 17, 19, 22, 24, 27, 30, 32 mm
CSS/OF/17A/ST 34182  17 pc Metric Set: 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 18, 17, 19, 21, 22, 24 mm
CSS/OF/26/ST 34183  26 pc Metric Set: 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18,  19, 20, 21, 22,
23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28, 29, 30, 32 mm
CSP-OF
LE
N

 Forged from alloy steel with
rust inhibiting bright nickel
plating. Supplied with Tommy
Bar
Wheel Wrenches
Double Ended
HARDENED
WHEEL
WRENCHES
ALLOY STEEL
WHEEL WRENCHES
WITH TOMMY BAR
CAT  Nr. OrD Nr. siZe OVerALL LeNGTH
(mm) (mm)
ALLOy sTeeL WreNCHes WiTH TOmmy BAr
WW/D/24-27 31900 24 x 27 400
WW/D/27-30 31901 27 x 30 400
WW/D/27-32 31902 27 x 32 400
WW/D/27-33 31903 27 x 33 400
WW/D/30-32 31904 30 x 32 400
WW/D/30-33 31905 30 x 33 400
WW/D/32-38 31906 32 x 38 400
WW/D/35-17 31907 35 x 17 400
WW/D/38-21 31908 38 x 21 400
WW/D/41-21 31909 41 x 21 400
sPAre TOmmy BAr
TMB/430-19 31940 430 mm x 1 mm
CAT  Nr. OrD Nr. siZe OVerALL LeNGTH
(mm) (mm)
HArDeNeD WHeeL WreNCHes
B/WW/CV/24-27 31930 24 x 27 400
B/WW/CV/27-30 31931 27 x 30 400
B/WW/CV/27-32 31932 27 x 32 400
B/WW/CV/27-33 31933 27 x 33 400
B/WW/CV/30-32 31934 30 x 32 400
B/WW/CV/30-33 31935 30 x 33 400
sPAre TOmmy BAr
TMB/600-22 31941 600 X 22
Ordering infOrmatiOn
Ordering infOrmatiOn